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Faye Alsop Morgen Van Vorst and Peter Alsop
1/17/2017 33 Gurney St. Morgen C: 646-932-6456
EC Rockport, ME 04856 Peter C: 917-554-6847
morgenvv@gmail.com
alsop.peter@gmail.com
Esme Builder Allie Meyer and Josh Builder
10/2/2017 156 Wiley Neck Road Allie C: 917-640-7222
EC Lincolnville, ME 04849 Josh C: 201-736-8379

alliemeyer@gmail.com
joshuabuilder@gmail.com

Koana Chase

Amanda Chase and Pearson Snyder

1/4/2018 32 Grove St. Amanda C: 207-706-9213
EC Rockport, ME 04856 Pearson
amandachase8@gmail.com

hopemainebooks@gmail.com
Tillia Clough Jeremy Clough and Rose Swan
1/25/2018 446 Davis Road Jeremy C: 207-240-6700
EC Union, ME 04862 Rose C: 207-449-0121

jclough@ashwoodwaldorf.org
rugosaswan@gmail.com

Diogo Esteves

Julie O'Rourke and Anthony Esteves

6/2/2015 PO Box 174 Julie C: 207-952-1940
EC Spruce Head, ME 04859 Anthony C: 207-691-6500
julie.d.orourke@gmail.com

antohny.e.esteves@gmail.com
Lowell Griffiths Nicole St. Jean and Everett Grifiths
11/2/2015 239 King Phillips Trail Road Nicole C: 603-505-1104
EC East Boothbay, ME 04544 Everett C: 970-708-4979
saintlynicole@gmail.com
everett@fireproofsocks.com
Fjell Kaczor Keri and Robert Kaczor
2/27/2017 379 Davis Road Keri C: 207-215-3511
EC Union, ME 04862 Robert C: 315-525-4897

kerikaczor@outlook.com
rkaczor@ashwoodwaldorf.org




James Kivel

Zinzi Edmondson and Jesse Kivel

5/28/2015 54 Granite Point Dr. Zinzi C: 401-374-9680
EC Owl's Head, ME 04854 Jesse C: 310-801-0234
zinzi.elizabeth@gmail.com

jessekivel!@gmail.com
CJ Mills Mariah and Cordero Mills
5/20/2015 2773 Atlantic Hwy Mariah C: 207-205-8511
EC Lincolnville, ME 04849
mariahmills37@gmail.com
Alora Natale Gus Natale and Kari Luehman
5/2/2016 430 Appleton Road Gus C: 207-542-5627
EC Union, ME 04862 Kari C: 207-701-9557
gus@gusco.net
karilue@gmail.com
Solomon Nelson Eve Hadley and Joe Nelson
1/4/2015 5 Kerygma Dr. Eve C: 207-691-3562
EC Rockport, ME 04856 Joe C: 207-615-3-2942
evehadley@gmail.com
toughcat@gmail.com
Charlie O'Brien Peter and Viktoriia O'Brien H: 207-593-8858
5/20/2016 PO Box 92 Peter C: 207-593-2976
EC South Thomaston, ME 04858 Victoriia C: 207-691-7269
pjobrien853@gmail.com

viktoriiaobrien@gmail.com

Margaret (Mae) Parham
4/5/2015
EC

David Kahn and Annelise Parham
71 Woster Farm Road

Camden, ME 04843
dpkahn@gmail.com
annelise.parham@gmail.com

David C:
Annalise C:

508-572-0291
781-354-6721

Hazel Perkins

Kelly and Oliver Perkins

5/17/2016 461 Commercial St. Kelly C: 413-854-5139
EC Rockport, ME 04856 Oliver C: 413-207-4745
perkins.kelm@gmail.com
perkins.ojd@gmail.com
Phoebe Rosenthal Tamara and Alex Rosenthal
9/24/2015 29 Branch Road Tamara C: 207-323-5861
EC Damariscotta, ME 04543 Alex C: 541-603-8858
trosenthal@ashwoodwaldorf.org
rosenhull@gmail.com
Nora Schietinger Susan and Philipp Schietinger
9/10/2016 140 Melvin Heights Road Susan C: 207-230-4864
EC Camden, ME 04843 Philipp C: 207-272-9406

susanschietinger@gmail.com
philippschietinger@gmail.com



Jack Skinner

Lindsey and Stephen Skinner

4/13/2016 131 Treasure Point Road Lindsey C: 757-805-5494
EC St. George, ME 04860 Stephen C: 619-517-5481
Imskinner16@gmail.com
stephen.j.skinner@gmail.com
Dakota Surbey Kirsten and Shawn Surbey
1/22/2016 46 Heather Hill Road Kirsten C: 202-258-7358
EC Lincolnville, ME 04849 Shawn C: 203-913-5391
kirstensurbey@gmail.com
shawnsurbey@gmail.com
Francis Turesson Katie Litke and Par Turesson
10/11/2016 14 Huse St.
EC Rockport, ME 04856
ktlitke@yahoo.com
parsson@hotmail.com
Oisin Weeks Elizabeth Roosevelt
6/20/2017 PO Box 584 Elizabeth C: 404-558-5716
EC Waldoboro, ME 04572
ejroosevelt@gmail.com
Vega Young Antoinette and Zachary Young H: 207-593-8479
8/9/2016 90 Old Rockland St. Toni C: 805-453-9840
EC Rockport, ME 04856 Zacc C: 805-453-9840
a.acostayoung@gmail.com
rocklandzacc@gmail.com
Oliver Zieltz Elizabeth Theriault and Jeremy Zietz
3/31/2016 1 Wellington Drive Elizabeth C: 617-455-5219
EC Rockport, ME 04856 Jeremy C: 805-453-9840
eltheria80@gmail.com
Jeremyzietz@gmail.com
Beatrice Builder Allie Meyer and Josh Builder
7/30/2014 156 Wiley Neck Road Allie C: 917-640-7222
1 Lincolnville, ME 04849 Josh C: 201-736-8379
alliemeyer@gmail.com
joshuabuilder@gmail.com
Dolina Doan Alexandra and Justin Doan
11/6/2013 191 Masalin road Alexandra C: 207-322-8958
1 Lincolnville, ME 04849 Justin C: 207-322-9594

adoan@tidewater.net
jdoan@tidewater.net




Eliza Hall Melissa and Ethan Hall H: 207-763-4408
8/3/2013 50 Bumblebee Lane Melissa C: 207-390-0119
1 Hope, ME 04847
mimifoster@gmail.com
thehallfarmvh@gmail.com
Isaac Kaczor Keri and Robert Kaczor
8/19/2013 379 Davis Road Keri C: 207-215-3511
1 Union, ME (04862 Robert C: 315-525-4897
kerikaczor@outlook.com
rkaczor@ashwoodwaldorf.org
William Tansi Merideth and Tom Tansi
8/15/2013 86 Chestnut St. Merideth C: 774-328-2425
1 Camden, ME 04843 Tom C: 617-999-2470
meri.butler@gmail.com
tomtansi444@gmail.com
Ava Taubinger Marian and Richard Taubinger
6/23/2013 25 Legrand Drive Marian C: 415-794-4132
1 Camden, ME 04843 Richard C: 415-728-1150
mariantaubinger@gmail.com
richardtaubinger@gmail.com
Benjamin Cooper Joe and Jill Cooper
3/13/2013 50 Canaan Lane Joseph C: 207-450-5010
2 Camden, ME (04843 Jill C: 207-450-8508
cooperproperties.joe@gmail.com
cooper jill801@gmail.com
Frances Cooper Joe and Jill Cooper
3/13/2013 50 Canaan Lane Joseph C: 207-450-5010
2 Camden, ME (04843 Jill C: 207-450-8508
cooperproperties.joe@gmail.com
cooper jill801@gmail.com
Theo Dykema Laura Matlack and John Dykema
7/13/2013 109 Bay view St. Laura C: 617-686-1392
2 Camden, ME 04843 John C: 617-901-4603
lauramatlack@gmail.com
dykema@fas.harvard.edu
Beck Griffiths Nicole St. Jean and Everett Grifiths
8/29/2013 239 King Phillips Trail Road Nicole C: 603-505-1104
2 East Boothbay, ME 04544 Everett C: 970-708-4979

saintlynicole@gmail.com
everett@fireproofsocks.com




Lilah Hill
1/5/2013
2

Alison Engel and Matthew Hill

176 Vinal St.
Rockport, ME 04856

ali.foster126@gmail.com
mattwmhill@gmail.com

H:
Alison C:
Matt C:

207-230-8769
978-270-3862
617-515-7894

Theodore Kahn
7/21/2012
2

David Kahn and Annelise Parham
71 Woster Farm Road

Camden, ME 04843
dpkahn@gmail.com

annelise.parham@gmail.com

David C:
Annalise C:

508-572-0291
781-354-6721

Sumner Mullen
10/6/2012
2

Erin Spencer-Mullen and Donald Mullen

91 Legrand Drive
Camden, ME 04843

erinspencermullen@gmail.com
sumner1838@gmail.com

Erin C:
Donnie C:

207-975-1533
207-975-1885

Agnes Obercian
6/26/2012
2

Joanna Nymanson and Evan Obercian

11 Steel Road

Lincolnville, ME 04849
joannanymanson@outlook.com
ewilsono@hotmail.com

Joanna C:
Evan C:

908-442-2615
908-420-2873

Wellesley Oldrin
2/11/2013
2

Courtney and Woody Oldrin
292 S. Mountain Valley Hwy
Montville, ME 04941
co.oldrin@gmail.com
woodyoldrin@gmail.com

Courtney C:
Woody C:

203-642-6396
203-410-1693

Sora Rosenthal
11/14/2012
2

Tamara and Alex Rosenthal

29 Branch Road

Damariscotta, ME 04543
trosenthal@ashwoodwaldorf.org
rosenhull@gmail.com

Tamara C:
Alex C:

207-323-5861
541-603-8858

Beckett Turesson
5/1/2013
2

Katie Litke and Par Turesson

14 Huse St.
Rockport, ME 04856
ktlitke@yahoo.com

parsson@hotmail.com

Vivan Anderson
6/21/2012
3

Wilhelmina Ulbrich and John Anderson H:

PO Box 223
Warren, ME 04864

whulbrich@yahoo.com
johnanderson348@hotmail.com

Willy C:
John C:

207-273-2842
207-691-1979
207-691-1698




Frances Beynart

Tabatha Tucker and Tim Beynart H: 207-230-8643

2/13/2011 55 Park St. Tabatha C: 706-206-3124
4 Camden, ME 04843 Tim C: 917-232-3705
tabathatucker@yahoo.com

tim@timbeynart.com
Ceri Mullen Erin Spencer-Mullen and Donald Mullen
7/26/2010 91 Legrand Drive Erin C: 207-975-1533
4 Camden, ME 04843 Donnie C: 207-975-1885

erinspencermullen@gmail.com
sumner1838@gmail.com

Clementine Turesson

Katie Litke and Par Turesson

11/6/2010 14 Huse St.
4 Rockport, ME 04856
ktlitke@yahoo.com
parsson@hotmail.com
Oliver Oldrin Courtney and Woody Oldrin
8/18/2009 292 S. Mountain Valley Hwy Courtney C: 203-642-6396
5 Montville, ME 04941 Woody C: 203-410-1693

co.oldrin@gmail.com
woodyoldrin@gmail.com

Ami Wolovitz

Maho Hisakawa and Jeff Wolovitz H: 207-230-8068

1/24/2010 1 Woodcrest Ave Maho C: 207-323-4061 (for text only)
5 Camden, ME 04843 Jetf C: 207-505-0797
mahohisakaw@gmail.com

jeffwolovitz@gmail.com
Robert Anderson Wihelmina Ulbrich and John Anderson H: 207-273-2842
4/24/2009 PO Box 223 Willy C: 207-691-1979
6 Warren, ME 04864 John C: 207-691-1698

whulbrich@yahoo.com

johnanderson348@hotmail.com
Tucker Beynart Tabatha Tucker and Tim Beynart H: 207-230-8643
11/8/2008 55 Park St. Tabatha C: 706-206-3124
6 Camden, ME 04843 Tim C: 917-232-3705

tabathatucker@yahoo.com
tim@timbeynart.com

Faye Hildreth
10/24/2008
6

Julia Dodge and Barney Hildreth H: 207-593-8238
124 Rockville St. Julia C: 207-712-5231
Rockport, ME 04856 Barney C: 207-712-1824
jpdodge05@gmail.com

bhildreth@divcom.com




Finn Kornfield
2/28/2009
6

Margo Burnham and Kenneth Kornfield

248 Upper Bluff Road Margo C: 301-320-1145
Northport, ME 04849 Kenny C: 415-244-6820
margo_burnham@yahoo.com

Klk@kornfield.org
Linnea Turesson Katie Litke and Par Turesson
5/1/2009 14 Huse St.
6 Rockport, ME 04856
ktlitke@yahoo.com
parsson@hotmail.com
Lilah Weldon Sam Weldom
11/5/2008 72 B Crescent St. Sam C: 207-660-1087
6 Rockland, ME 04841
darkharborbarbercompany@gmail.com
Sanbate Doshi Elizabeth Doshi
3/19/2007 2190 Western Road Elizabeth C: 207-542-7362
8 Warren, ME 04864

edoshi@ashwoodwaldorf.org




